10

24

32

42

54

62

70

78

84

94

104

114

120

130

140

150

160

166

178

190

202

INTRODUCTION

APTOS RETREAT

YUM YUM FARM

WEEKEND HOUSE

INNFELD HOUSE

BARN HOUSE

PRIVATE HOUSE IN JURMALA

HOUSE IN COLINA

SHINGLE HOUSE

COUNTRY HOUSE IN COLORADO

HOUSE IN CERDEDILLA

HOUSE IN THE PYRENEES

AHRENDSEE HOUSE BY A LAKE

AMSTERDAM LOFT

WEST BASIN HOUSE

CAN SIMON

LA FINCA

MOUNTAIN RESEARCH

SHELL

VILLA VALS

ALEMANYS 5 HOUSE

BARN REFURBISHMENT

214

220

226

234

242

250

260

268

280

288

298

306

312

320

326

332

342

350

362

378

390

398

WEEKEND COTTAGE

HANSON HOUSE

FLINT HOUSE

MARCUS BEACH HOUSE

ERLANDSON VILLA

BALA PARK

MAURER HOUSE

LAKE WENATCHEE RESIDENCE

HOUSE ON MOUNT FUJI

FARMHOUSE

ARKETORP VILLA

GARDEN STUDIO MONO

HOLICK SEA RESORT

MACKILSTON HOUSE

HAFENBERG HOUSE

FLOWING LAKE RESIDENCE

ENGLISH RESIDENCE

CLIFF HOUSE

CABIN NEARBY STAVANGER

LINGG HOUSE

VILLA HAKANSSON

8 X8 HOUSE

406

414

424

432

440

448

454

463

470

480

492

502

CASA DEL BOSQUE

BERGMAN-WERNTOFT HOUSE

SUMMERHOUSE IN JORLUNDE

VERMONT CABIN

NEAL CREEK RETREAT

BLUFF HOUSE

CASAG

PRIVATE HOUSE IN SIGULDA

OLNICK SPANU HOUSE

KOM HOUSE IN ORANJEWOUD

STEEMAN HOUSE IN EPE

DIRECTORY/REPERTOIRE



